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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Grant Stein            M1519         1/14    5:50       18:04
2     Harry Engel            M1519         2/14    6:21       19:41
3     Carlos Brito           M3539         1/24    6:27       20:01
4     Xiaodong Xu            M5054         1/19    6:34       20:21
5     Russell Garrard        M5054         2/19    6:37       20:31
6     Jaland Christophe      M2529         1/28    6:43       20:49
7     Matt King              M1519         3/14    6:45       20:55
8     Joan Lindell           F4044         1/44    6:45       20:55
9     Rich Camacho           M3539         2/24    6:45       20:57
10    Claire Hoffman         F3539         1/55    6:49       21:07
11    Karra Whitmire         F3034         1/70    7:01       21:44
12    Torren Hoffman         M3539         3/24    7:05       21:56
13    Scott Lawrence         M4044         1/34    7:06       22:00
14    Michael Sturn          M2529         2/28    7:07       22:03
15    Sam Albertson          M1519         4/14    7:10       22:14
16    Dale King              M4549         1/24    7:12       22:19
17    Jake Beauchamp         M1519         5/14    7:13       22:22
18    Maggie Liebsack        F2529         1/56    7:15       22:29
19    Brian Carter           M4044         2/34    7:25       23:00
20    Julie Shultz           F2024         1/30    7:32       23:22
21    Elton Lou              M1519         6/14    7:33       23:25
22    Luke Beauchamp         M0014         1/33    7:36       23:33
23    Bryan Alger            M2529         3/28    7:38       23:40
24    Kevin Benedict         M0014         2/33    7:40       23:47
25    Dave Holmberg          M3034         1/37    7:42       23:53
26    Kenryo Kanaya          M3034         2/37    7:43       23:56
27    Robert Shirley         M7099          1/6    7:44       23:59
28    Kei Mihata             M4044         3/34    7:47       24:09
29    Kathleen MacGuire      F2529         2/56    7:47       24:09
30    Elise Pletcher         F1519         1/18    7:50       24:17
31    Rich Brabant           M4549         2/24    7:50       24:18
32    Thomas Glouner         M0014         3/33    7:51       24:19
33    Kevin Piefcher         M4549         3/24    7:51       24:19
34    Minnie Bredouw         F2024         2/30    7:55       24:33
35    Mark Mitchell          M5559          1/9    7:56       24:35
36    Wayman Chan            M3539         4/24    8:00       24:47
37    Scott Washburn         M5054         3/19    8:00       24:49
38    John St. Laurent       M4044         4/34    8:06       25:08
39    Brendan Glouner        M0014         4/33    8:10       25:19
40    Tami Walton            F4549         1/32    8:11       25:21
41    Roger Anderson         M4549         4/24    8:12       25:24
42    Vincent Samudovsky     M2024          1/7    8:15       25:33
43    Quinn Clelland         M0014         5/33    8:16       25:37
44    John Clelland          M4549         5/24    8:16       25:37
45    Fausto Ibarra          M4044         5/34    8:17       25:40
46    Benjamin Krebsbach     M2024          2/7    8:17       25:41
47    Jason Stewart          M3539         5/24    8:17       25:42
48    Christopher Leck       M3034         3/37    8:18       25:43
49    Norman Guadagno        M4549         6/24    8:18       25:43
50    Scott Sorensen         M3539         6/24    8:18       25:45
51    Sarah Barth            F3034         2/70    8:20       25:51
52    Alex Hoffman           M0014         6/33    8:22       25:55
53    Jarell Betton          M1519         7/14    8:24       26:02
54    Benjamin Brock         M2529         4/28    8:24       26:03
55    Jason Troglia          M4044         6/34    8:27       26:13
56    Bryan Buckhorn         M3034         4/37    8:27       26:13
57    Chad Fischer           M4044         7/34    8:29       26:19
58    Lance Albertson        M4549         7/24    8:32       26:28
59    Jennifer Heidy         F2529         3/56    8:32       26:28
60    Sara Sargent           F2529         4/56    8:33       26:29
61    Daniel Palomino        M2024          3/7    8:35       26:36
62    David Clark            M5054         4/19    8:35       26:37
63    Sami Corman            F0014         1/36    8:35       26:38
64    Annaliese Youngs       F0014         2/36    8:36       26:39
65    Jill Shrader           F3034         3/70    8:36       26:40
66    David Edoh-Bedi        M2529         5/28    8:38       26:47
67    Patrick Bowers         M0014         7/33    8:38       26:47
68    Anna Shishlova         F2529         5/56    8:39       26:50
69    Max Montrey            M3539         7/24    8:40       26:51
70    Diego Ibarra           M0014         8/33    8:41       26:55
71    Price Oden             M5054         5/19    8:42       26:58
72    Osamu Yamamoto         M6064          1/6    8:42       26:59
73    Gary Glouner           M3539         8/24    8:44       27:04
74    Luke Oden              M0014         9/33    8:48       27:16
75    James Minchew          M2529         6/28    8:48       27:17
76    Wes Harris             M5054         6/19    8:49       27:19
77    Brianna Wartman        F2529         6/56    8:51       27:26
78    Austin Valdez          M0014        10/33    8:51       27:27
79    Debra Cobain           F4044         2/44    8:52       27:29
80    Kurt Fischer           M2529         7/28    8:55       27:37
81    Chase Stockwell        M0014        11/33    8:57       27:44
82    Traegon Hon            M3539         9/24    8:57       27:45
83    Alex Leung             M2024          4/7    8:57       27:46
84    Tom Lachenmaier        M3034         5/37    8:58       27:47
85    Carissa Ham            F1519         2/18    8:58       27:49
86    Tom Secheyron          M0014        12/33    8:59       27:50
87    Ku-Lung Lin            M1519         8/14    8:59       27:52
88    Julie Secheyron        F4044         3/44    8:59       27:52
89    Andrea Oliver          F3034         4/70    9:00       27:53
90    James Conlu            M3539        10/24    9:01       27:57
91    Zimraan Hamid          M0014        13/33    9:01       27:58
92    Stanislav Chiknavaryan M4044         8/34    9:03       28:03
93    Bewn Reid              M3034         6/37    9:03       28:03
94    Olivier Secheyron      M4044         9/34    9:04       28:06
95    Greta Dunn             F4044         4/44    9:07       28:15
96    Meghan Maloney         F2024         3/30    9:07       28:15
97    Nancy King             F4549         2/32    9:07       28:17
98    Steve Yamashiro        M4549         8/24    9:07       28:17
99    Barbara Dolliver       F4549         3/32    9:08       28:19
100   Cassie Beaudry         F2529         7/56    9:08       28:20
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101   Michele Prevette       F3539         2/55    9:09       28:21
102   Nathan Young           M3034         7/37    9:09       28:23
103   Natalie Doggett        F1519         3/18    9:10       28:25
104   Jennifer Erickson      F3539         3/55    9:11       28:28
105   Arree Ferrell          F2529         8/56    9:12       28:32
106   Danielle Leppo         F2529         9/56    9:14       28:37
107   Sarah Abbott           F3034         5/70    9:14       28:38
108   Jeff Stahl             M4549         9/24    9:14       28:38
109   Jade Garrison          F3034         6/70    9:15       28:39
110   Geena Mitts            F1519         4/18    9:15       28:39
111   Clare McMahon          F1519         5/18    9:15       28:40
112   Michelle Gagnon        F2024         4/30    9:15       28:40
113   Kimberly Dang          F2529        10/56    9:17       28:47
114   Marisa Muniz           F2529        11/56    9:17       28:48
115   Nisarg Tanna           M3034         8/37    9:18       28:49
116   David Ieng             M2529         8/28    9:18       28:50
117   Kalee Nesbitt          F2024         5/30    9:18       28:50
118   Amy Swadener           F4549         4/32    9:19       28:54
119   Amy Hutchinson         F3034         7/70    9:20       28:55
120   Sandeep Phadke         M3034         9/37    9:21       28:58
121   Janet Schneider        F3539         4/55    9:22       29:02
122   Erroll Gardner         M3034        10/37    9:24       29:09
123   Benjamin Warrick       M2529         9/28    9:25       29:13
124   Andrea Morton          F2529        12/56    9:26       29:14
125   Cameron Stockwell      M0014        14/33    9:26       29:14
126   Nitin Chopra           M2529        10/28    9:26       29:14
127   Jason Gonzaga          M1519         9/14    9:26       29:15
128   Kayci Davis            F1519         6/18    9:26       29:16
129   Josiah Olivieri        M3034        11/37    9:27       29:18
130   Anne Young             F3034         8/70    9:27       29:19
131   Michael Moran          M2529        11/28    9:29       29:24
132   Tien Vu                F2024         6/30    9:30       29:26
133   Kyle Weston            M0014        15/33    9:30       29:28
134   Will Oden              M0014        16/33    9:31       29:30
135   John Corman            M4549        10/24    9:32       29:33
136   Kelli Schneider        F4044         5/44    9:33       29:35
137   Rita Lee               F2024         7/30    9:33       29:36
138   Tom Nicholson          M4044        10/34    9:33       29:36
139   Shilpa Ranganathan     F3034         9/70    9:34       29:38
140   Joel Fagundes          M2529        12/28    9:34       29:39
141   Annie Grage            F2529        13/56    9:34       29:39
142   Melanie MacGowan       F3034        10/70    9:36       29:45
143   Amy Weimar             F3539         5/55    9:37       29:50
144   Ronah Urena            M3539        11/24    9:38       29:53
145   Luke Frost             M0014        17/33    9:39       29:54
146   Julia Liu              F0014         3/36    9:41       30:01
147   Natalie Stone          F3034        11/70    9:41       30:01
148   Monday Halvorsen       F4044         6/44    9:41       30:02
149   Travis Schneider       M4044        11/34    9:43       30:07
150   Sarah Lusby            F0014         4/36    9:44       30:11
151   Robert Lusby           M4549        11/24    9:44       30:11
152   Riannan Peterson       F2529        14/56    9:45       30:12
153   Amy Peterson           F2024         8/30    9:45       30:13
154   Lilly Georgieva        F2529        15/56    9:45       30:14
155   Aldan Shank            M2529        13/28    9:45       30:15
156   April Soleim           F2024         9/30    9:47       30:19
157   Linda Forsmann         F3539         6/55    9:48       30:22
158   Samantha Thompson      F1519         7/18    9:48       30:24
159   Mitch Freedman         M5054         7/19    9:49       30:26
160   Jake Broulette         M0014        18/33    9:51       30:32
161   Balbir Singh           M3539        12/24    9:51       30:33
162   Suzanne Krebsbach      F5054         1/29    9:51       30:33
163   Lisa Elrand            F4549         5/32    9:52       30:34
164   Michael Broulette      M5054         8/19    9:52       30:34
165   Bethany Cutts          F3034        12/70    9:52       30:34
166   Erin Aten              F3539         7/55    9:52       30:34
167   Natalie Washburn       F4044         7/44    9:52       30:34
168   Joe Barrows            M0014        19/33    9:54       30:41
169   Jerry Clingan          M6569          1/3    9:55       30:43
170   Stephen Lee            M5054         9/19    9:55       30:45
171   Adriane Raduenz        F3539         8/55    9:55       30:45
172   Cameron Lee            M0014        20/33    9:55       30:46
173   Everett Garcia         M2529        14/28    9:57       30:50
174   Neale Jentsch          M2529        15/28    9:57       30:52
175   Kelsey White           F2529        16/56    9:58       30:55
176   Brenda Marshall        F4549         6/32    9:58       30:55
177   Robert White           M2529        16/28    9:58       30:55
178   Lance Kling            M4044        12/34    9:58       30:55
179   Kristi Wahler          F3539         9/55   10:01       31:03
180   Kelly Miller           F3034        13/70   10:01       31:03
181   Kathryn Shultz         F6064         1/10   10:01       31:03
182   Lance Morrison         M3034        12/37   10:02       31:06
183   Lyndsey Jentsch        F2024        10/30   10:02       31:06
184   Paul Wolfe             M3034        13/37   10:03       31:08
185   Allison Craig          F2529        17/56   10:03       31:09
186   Rennil Cruz            M3539        13/24   10:03       31:10
187   Cheri Hurst            F5054         2/29   10:03       31:10
188   Hal Moroff             M5559          2/9   10:05       31:16
189   Scott Brayton          M5054        10/19   10:05       31:17
190   Alejandra De La Luz    F1519         8/18   10:06       31:18
191   Bill Woodcock          M4044        13/34   10:06       31:19
192   Connie Tomlinson       F3034        14/70   10:07       31:22
193   Steven Prom            M2529        17/28   10:07       31:23
194   Evi Sinisalo           F4044         8/44   10:08       31:24
195   Colleen Murphy         F4549         7/32   10:08       31:24
196   Kirk MacGowan          M3539        14/24   10:08       31:25
197   Alex Giannini          M2024          5/7   10:08       31:26
198   Kim Shrader            M6064          2/6   10:09       31:29
199   Zach Vandemark         M3034        14/37   10:10       31:30
200   Brady Morris           M1519        10/14   10:10       31:30
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201   Brian Hsiao            M5054        11/19   10:10       31:30
202   Deepak Seth            M4044        14/34   10:10       31:31
203   Kristen West           F3539        10/55   10:10       31:31
204   Brett White            M4549        12/24   10:11       31:33
205   Ly Tok                 M2529        18/28   10:12       31:37
206   Becky Townsend         F4549         8/32   10:12       31:37
207   Leslie Nakagawa        F2529        18/56   10:12       31:37
208   L White                F0014         5/36   10:12       31:37
209   Kathryn Lachenmaier    F3034        15/70   10:13       31:40
210   Christie Nelson        F3034        16/70   10:14       31:42
211   Kelli Cooper           F3034        17/70   10:14       31:43
212   Blaise Bouchand        M4044        15/34   10:14       31:43
213   Nery Reisinger         F5054         3/29   10:15       31:45
214   Jane Sherrill          F5054         4/29   10:16       31:50
215   Brittney Hoffman       F2024        11/30   10:16       31:51
216   Kerry Swendt           F2024        12/30   10:16       31:51
217   Carrie Edvenson        F3034        18/70   10:17       31:52
218   Yoerin Yang            F4044         9/44   10:17       31:53
219   Michio Taguchi         M4549        13/24   10:17       31:54
220   Laura Lau              F4044        10/44   10:17       31:54
221   Jesse Pederson         M3034        15/37   10:17       31:54
222   Rod Thompson           M6064          3/6   10:18       31:55
223   Myriam Gahimbare       F3034        19/70   10:19       31:59
224   Vanessa Edmonds        F3539        11/55   10:21       32:04
225   John Bowers            M5054        12/19   10:22       32:07
226   Alma Ley               F4549         9/32   10:23       32:10
227   Warwick Dodds          M3034        16/37   10:24       32:13
228   Jocelyn Wilson         F1519         9/18   10:24       32:14
229   Hollie Wilson          F5054         5/29   10:24       32:15
230   Vikki Anderson         F5054         6/29   10:25       32:16
231   Sara Mills             F3539        12/55   10:25       32:19
232   Sean Morris            M1519        11/14   10:26       32:22
233   Kristin Stalmaster     F2529        19/56   10:26       32:22
234   Kami Lemonds           F3539        13/55   10:26       32:22
235   Nora Jorgensen         F0014         6/36   10:26       32:22
236   Tara Jorgensen         F3539        14/55   10:27       32:23
237   Sarah Keibler          F3034        20/70   10:27       32:24
238   Morgan Smalley         F2024        13/30   10:27       32:24
239   Evan Keibler           M3034        17/37   10:27       32:24
240   Kristen Scally         F2529        20/56   10:27       32:24
241   Allison Cieri          F3539        15/55   10:27       32:24
242   Benjamin Zapata        M5559          3/9   10:28       32:28
243   Kimi Ozawa             F3539        16/55   10:29       32:30
244   Jessica Hornbrook      F3034        21/70   10:30       32:32
245   Maryanne  molly Powell F5054         7/29   10:30       32:33
246   Chelsea Osterhout      F2529        21/56   10:31       32:35
247   Kristin Willis         F0014         7/36   10:31       32:36
248   Ellen Moline           F1519        10/18   10:31       32:37
249   Jennifer Obrien        F3539        17/55   10:33       32:43
250   Pauline Zealey         F4044        11/44   10:35       32:47
251   Scott Palfreeman       M5054        13/19   10:35       32:48
252   Theresa Fabela         F3539        18/55   10:36       32:53
253   Eric Wh1TE             M4044        16/34   10:37       32:54
254   Janiene Douglas        F3539        19/55   10:37       32:56
255   Janet Mann             F3539        20/55   10:37       32:56
256   Anita Jefferson        F6064         2/10   10:37       32:56
257   Larry Warren           M6064          4/6   10:38       32:57
258   Brad Davis             M4549        14/24   10:38       32:59
259   Tracy Boyd             F0000          1/2   10:38       32:59
260   Stina Fluegge          F3539        21/55   10:39       33:02
261   Kurt Fluegge           M4044        17/34   10:40       33:03
262   Woo Chang              M3034        18/37   10:40       33:04
263   Kk Barrows             F0014         8/36   10:41       33:06
264   Janie Stanley          F0014         9/36   10:41       33:06
265   K White                F4044        12/44   10:41       33:08
266   Amy Mullins            F4549        10/32   10:42       33:10
267   Michael Wittenberger   M6064          5/6   10:43       33:12
268   Ema Berari             F2529        22/56   10:43       33:13
269   Pat Mabin              M4549        15/24   10:43       33:14
270   Adrianne Hardy         F2024        14/30   10:44       33:15
271   Leticia Lyons          F4044        13/44   10:44       33:17
272   Colleen Willis         F4549        11/32   10:45       33:19
273   Mollie McLaughlin      F0014        10/36   10:45       33:20
274   Alison McLaughlin      F2529        23/56   10:45       33:21
275   Mike Stanley           M4044        18/34   10:46       33:23
276   Kelly Suter            F4044        14/44   10:47       33:25
277   Jane McPhedran         F3539        22/55   10:47       33:25
278   Megan Gohl             F3034        22/70   10:48       33:28
279   Kyndra Howard          F2529        24/56   10:48       33:29
280   Katie Beck             F2529        25/56   10:48       33:30
281   Ryan Erickson          M2529        19/28   10:48       33:30
282   Maureen Vanhollebeke   F4549        12/32   10:49       33:32
283   Martha Javnozon        F3539        23/55   10:49       33:32
284   Michella Littlejohn    F3034        23/70   10:50       33:34
285   Virgil Casias          M3539        15/24   10:50       33:35
286   Gordon Dick            M5559          4/9   10:50       33:35
287   Jonathan Lytle         M3034        19/37   10:51       33:39
288   Natalie Meade          F2024        15/30   10:52       33:40
289   Steve Everist          M4044        19/34   10:52       33:40
290   Helen Olson            F3539        24/55   10:53       33:44
291   Benjamin Cook          M0014        21/33   10:54       33:46
292   John Prescott          M4549        16/24   10:54       33:48
293   Kasen Prescott         F0014        11/36   10:55       33:49
294   Penny Cook             F3539        25/55   10:55       33:49
295   Leslie Buckley         F3539        26/55   10:55       33:50
296   Frankie Rickels        F3034        24/70   10:55       33:52
297   Catherine Fisher       F1519        11/18   10:56       33:54
298   Jack Cooer             M5054        14/19   10:56       33:55
299   Elizabeth Burke        F5054         8/29   10:56       33:55
300   Tim Stratton           M3034        20/37   10:57       33:56
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301   Leena Harger           F3539        27/55   10:57       33:56
302   Maria Mark             F4044        15/44   10:57       33:57
303   Chhuong Yav            M2529        20/28   10:57       33:58
304   Scott McChesney        M3034        21/37   10:58       34:01
305   Misty Gonzales         F3034        25/70   10:59       34:02
306   Can Scarf              M4044        20/34   10:59       34:02
307   Kim Ferguson           F3539        28/55   10:59       34:02
308   Sandra Farahani        F6064         3/10   10:59       34:02
309   Amber Vanduyn          F2024        16/30   11:00       34:07
310   Hope Shafer            F2529        26/56   11:03       34:15
311   Sean Hornbrook         M4044        21/34   11:04       34:19
312   Marcella Smith         F5054         9/29   11:05       34:21
313   Tom Kretzler           M5054        15/19   11:05       34:21
314   Steve Leung            M4044        22/34   11:05       34:23
315   Michell Blaidsell      F2024        17/30   11:05       34:23
316   Katie Lee              F0014        12/36   11:06       34:24
317   Gary Flake             M4044        23/34   11:06       34:24
318   Helen Hague            F5054        10/29   11:06       34:26
319   Penghour Thaung        M3034        22/37   11:06       34:26
320   Kara Reuter            F3034        26/70   11:07       34:29
321   Lawrence Sia           M3034        23/37   11:07       34:29
322   Ann Norman             F5559          1/8   11:08       34:30
323   Lacaya Steele          F4549        13/32   11:08       34:31
324   Margo Vetersneck       F4044        16/44   11:09       34:34
325   Karen Greytak          F4044        17/44   11:09       34:35
326   Brian Bowers           M0014        22/33   11:09       34:35
327   Jen Guadagno           F4044        18/44   11:10       34:37
328   Andrea Perry           F3034        27/70   11:10       34:38
329   Trinity McDermott      F3539        29/55   11:10       34:38
330   Jean Schrader          F5559          2/8   11:12       34:44
331   Jason Laborda          M3034        24/37   11:13       34:47
332   Vicki Shuleski         F2529        27/56   11:14       34:49
333   Jenna Snavely          F2529        28/56   11:15       34:53
334   Amye Pedrino           F2024        18/30   11:15       34:53
335   Coty Hunter            F2024        19/30   11:16       34:56
336   Emily Lang             F3034        28/70   11:16       34:57
337   Kelly Bengston         F3539        30/55   11:18       35:01
338   Amy Marjezuch          F3539        31/55   11:18       35:02
339   Claudia Rodriguez      F2024        20/30   11:18       35:03
340   Jessica Botta          F0014        13/36   11:19       35:05
341   Vanessa Wong           F2024        21/30   11:19       35:05
342   Kathy Botta            F5054        11/29   11:19       35:06
343   Becky Palfreeman       F5054        12/29   11:19       35:06
344   Judith Billig          F4549        14/32   11:21       35:11
345   Charlie Potter         M3539        16/24   11:22       35:13
346   Michele Leslie Potter  F3539        32/55   11:22       35:14
347   Takako Tischer         F4044        19/44   11:22       35:14
348   Don Fleenor            M4044        24/34   11:23       35:16
349   Rodney Peckman         M4044        25/34   11:24       35:19
350   Bora Vuth              M2529        21/28   11:24       35:20
351   Mandy Gonnsen          F2024        22/30   11:25       35:23
352   Dave Bauman            M2529        22/28   11:28       35:32
353   Teresa Uhlarik         F2529        29/56   11:28       35:32
354   Nicole Bates           F3034        29/70   11:28       35:33
355   Eley Schuyler          F0014        14/36   11:28       35:34
356   Eley Paxton            F0014        15/36   11:28       35:34
357   Donna Canterna         F4549        15/32   11:30       35:38
358   Crystal Guthrie        F3539        33/55   11:30       35:38
359   Brent Eley             M4549        17/24   11:30       35:38
360   Corey Galusha          M3034        25/37   11:30       35:40
361   Paula Hudson           F4044        20/44   11:31       35:43
362   Paul Schulz            M4044        26/34   11:33       35:47
363   Jerome Rodica          M3034        26/37   11:34       35:50
364   Brian Gillespie        M3034        27/37   11:34       35:51
365   Alyssa Julian          F2024        23/30   11:34       35:52
366   Aaron Burke            M2529        23/28   11:35       35:54
367   Chloe Townsend         F1519        12/18   11:35       35:55
368   Joanne Lee             F5054        13/29   11:35       35:55
369   Samantha Price         F1519        13/18   11:37       36:00
370   Aidan Luce             M0014        23/33   11:38       36:04
371   Renee Oh               F3034        30/70   11:38       36:04
372   Sandi Lauer            F4044        21/44   11:39       36:08
373   Arlene Bringmann       F5054        14/29   11:40       36:09
374   Josephine Rowe         F7099          1/4   11:41       36:14
375   Clifford Rowe          M7099          2/6   11:41       36:14
376   Amy Van Hollebeke      F3539        34/55   11:42       36:15
377   Janet Zielasko         F5559          3/8   11:42       36:15
378   John Watson            M5559          5/9   11:42       36:15
379   Bradley Platin         M4044        27/34   11:43       36:19
380   Lizzy Platin           F0014        16/36   11:43       36:19
381   Nancy Dick             F5054        15/29   11:43       36:20
382   Afsi Ahmadi            F4549        16/32   11:45       36:24
383   Andrew Butler          M3034        28/37   11:45       36:26
384   Jessica Sheneberger-Fo F2529        30/56   11:45       36:26
385   Betsy Briardy          F4549        17/32   11:45       36:27
386   Janine Yount           F3539        35/55   11:46       36:28
387   Sara Kruse             F3034        31/70   11:46       36:29
388   Braelyn Gookstetter    M1519        12/14   11:46       36:30
389   Ryan Moore             M1519        13/14   11:47       36:31
390   Pamela De La Torre Bal F2529        31/56   11:47       36:31
391   Jennifer Abrahamson    F4044        22/44   11:47       36:32
392   Warren Johnson         M5054        16/19   11:47       36:32
393   Cathy Schwartz         F3034        32/70   11:48       36:34
394   Linda Hoff             F6064         4/10   11:48       36:35
395   Sara Konek             F3539        36/55   11:48       36:36
396   Irina Doliov           F4044        23/44   11:49       36:39
397   Janet Hensley          F4549        18/32   11:50       36:42
398   Jill Ingalls           F2529        32/56   11:53       36:49
399   Justin Ingalls         M3539        17/24   11:53       36:49
400   Jessica Warner         F2529        33/56   11:53       36:50
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401   Joe Puhlman            M3539        18/24   11:53       36:50
402   Mike Roberts           M4549        18/24   11:54       36:53
403   Daria Frost            F0014        17/36   11:56       37:00
404   Angie Bergmann         F4044        24/44   11:56       37:01
405   Miriam Pohl            F6064         5/10   11:56       37:01
406   Richard Bergmann       M4044        28/34   11:56       37:01
407   Azhar Basit            M4044        29/34   11:57       37:02
408   Robert Campbell        M7099          3/6   11:57       37:02
409   Zachary Frost          M1519        14/14   11:57       37:03
410   Karla Emgarten         F2529        34/56   11:57       37:04
411   Danny Bowers           M0014        24/33   11:57       37:04
412   Carson Stockwell       M0014        25/33   11:58       37:05
413   Wendy Harris           F5054        16/29   11:59       37:09
414   Payton Jones           F1519        14/18   11:59       37:09
415   Raegan Baker           F1519        15/18   11:59       37:10
416   Jennifer Brady         F2529        35/56   12:00       37:11
417   Matthew Brady          M2529        24/28   12:00       37:11
418   Katie Twiddy           F2529        36/56   12:06       37:31
419   Yaeka Katsuta          F3034        33/70   12:06       37:32
420   Phill Ramey            M3034        29/37   12:06       37:32
421   Sara Montrey           F3034        34/70   12:07       37:34
422   Ted Hanson             M5559          6/9   12:09       37:39
423   Linda Hanson           F5559          4/8   12:09       37:39
424   Jodie Miller           F4549        19/32   12:09       37:39
425   Amber Slaven           F3034        35/70   12:09       37:40
426   Gabriella Frost        F0014        18/36   12:09       37:40
427   Jessica Stone          F2024        24/30   12:09       37:41
428   Doug Weaver            M2529        25/28   12:10       37:42
429   Katherine Davis        F2024        25/30   12:12       37:49
430   Sarah Abbott           F3034        36/70   12:14       37:55
431   Courtney Voorhees      F4549        20/32   12:15       37:57
432   Michelle McVeigh       F4044        25/44   12:15       37:58
433   Pamela Wilson          F2529        37/56   12:15       37:58
434   Pauline Guy            F4044        26/44   12:16       38:02
435   Peter Powell           M5559          7/9   12:17       38:04
436   Meredith Everist       F3539        37/55   12:17       38:05
437   Alissa Bolla           F3539        38/55   12:18       38:07
438   Nicole Dapron          F3539        39/55   12:18       38:07
439   Nora Chang             F3539        40/55   12:18       38:08
440   Evelyn Davies          F4044        27/44   12:19       38:12
441   Jean-Lou Legros        M0000          1/1   12:21       38:16
442   Corkey Christensen     F5559          5/8   12:21       38:18
443   Alexander Belfiore     M0014        26/33   12:22       38:19
444   Kristina Belfiore      F4044        28/44   12:22       38:20
445   Krista Fleming         F4044        29/44   12:22       38:20
446   Jackie Worobec         F4044        30/44   12:22       38:20
447   Rachele Cawaring       F3539        41/55   12:25       38:28
448   Amy Hedin              F3539        42/55   12:25       38:29
449   Celine Legros          F0000          2/2   12:25       38:30
450   Stephanie Jaffre       F3034        37/70   12:27       38:36
451   Tejpreet Singh         F3034        38/70   12:28       38:39
452   Charles Liu            M0014        27/33   12:28       38:40
453   Michael Liu            M4549        19/24   12:28       38:40
454   Rita Frost             F4549        21/32   12:28       38:40
455   Elaine Garcia          F2529        38/56   12:29       38:43
456   Janice Morris          F4549        22/32   12:30       38:45
457   Hanna Morris           F0014        19/36   12:30       38:45
458   Jackie Chin            F2024        26/30   12:32       38:52
459   Christie Yee           F3034        39/70   12:33       38:55
460   Mieko Hart             F4044        31/44   12:33       38:55
461   Jen Collins            F4044        32/44   12:37       39:06
462   Gary Morast            M3539        19/24   12:37       39:07
463   Brandie Morast         F3539        43/55   12:38       39:09
464   Tana Graedel           F3034        40/70   12:38       39:10
465   Vivian Jacobs          F0014        20/36   12:39       39:13
466   Timothy Jacobs         M4549        20/24   12:39       39:13
467   Stephanie Hansen       F3034        41/70   12:40       39:15
468   Christina Stone        F3034        42/70   12:43       39:26
469   Anna Scott             F3034        43/70   12:44       39:27
470   Michael Cunanan        M3539        20/24   12:44       39:28
471   Karen Guilbeault       F4044        33/44   12:45       39:31
472   Melinda George         F4549        23/32   12:45       39:33
473   Josh Anderson          M0014        28/33   12:47       39:38
474   Kathleen Torchia       F5054        17/29   12:47       39:39
475   Mike Ronan             M3539        21/24   12:50       39:46
476   Eric Housden           M3034        30/37   12:52       39:52
477   Lena Duncan            F3539        44/55   12:52       39:52
478   Tasha Alex             F3034        44/70   12:52       39:54
479   Amanda Smith           F3539        45/55   12:55       40:03
480   Lauren Jamero          F3034        45/70   12:59       40:15
481   David Twiddy           M3539        22/24   13:01       40:20
482   Sanja Kirovski         F3034        46/70   13:05       40:35
483   Ashley Lyski           F2024        27/30   13:08       40:42
484   Ryan McIntosh          M3034        31/37   13:08       40:42
485   Kevin Hall             M2024          6/7   13:08       40:44
486   Sabrina Garrison       F2529        39/56   13:08       40:44
487   Lindsey Hoffman        F3034        47/70   13:10       40:50
488   Sarah Chesemore        F3539        46/55   13:18       41:15
489   Gina Rose              F5054        18/29   13:23       41:30
490   Faouzi Sefriout        M6064          6/6   13:23       41:30
491   Jaydelyn Aragon        F0014        21/36   13:25       41:34
492   Diane Toomey           F5054        19/29   13:26       41:38
493   Solomita Kutsenko      F1519        16/18   13:26       41:38
494   Katie McKnight         F2024        28/30   13:28       41:45
495   Sapna Aggarwal         F3539        47/55   13:29       41:48
496   Kristi Ray             F4044        34/44   13:29       41:49
497   Alycia Averch          F3539        48/55   13:29       41:49
498   Bhanu Shankara         F2529        40/56   13:31       41:55
499   Glen Doggett           M4044        30/34   13:35       42:06
500   Alexandria Spofford    F0014        22/36   13:36       42:09
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501   Megan Cooper           F2529        41/56   13:37       42:12
502   Zoe Turner             F0014        23/36   13:37       42:12
503   Daniel Turner          M4044        31/34   13:37       42:14
504   Alison Turner          F4044        35/44   13:37       42:14
505   Sofia Beaufrand        F0014        24/36   13:38       42:16
506   Mary Jane Beaufrand    F4549        24/32   13:40       42:21
507   Alan Woodruff          M5054        17/19   13:42       42:29
508   Brittney Nall          F1519        17/18   13:46       42:42
509   Brooke Nall            F1519        18/18   13:46       42:42
510   Matthew Saracina       M2529        26/28   13:49       42:49
511   Erica Ham              F2529        42/56   13:49       42:50
512   Michelle Atkins        F3034        48/70   13:51       42:55
513   Freda Pongetti         F6569          1/1   13:51       42:57
514   Mary Pat Byrne         F6064         6/10   13:51       42:57
515   Darcie Cooper          F5054        20/29   13:52       42:59
516   Kiley Suter            F0014        25/36   13:53       43:03
517   Meghan Weston          F0014        26/36   13:54       43:04
518   Rachel Carter          F6064         7/10   13:55       43:08
519   Justin Ryser           M3034        32/37   14:03       43:33
520   Zoe Gray               F4044        36/44   14:03       43:34
521   Nicky Gray             M0014        29/33   14:03       43:34
522   Lindsay Rogers         F4044        37/44   14:05       43:40
523   Amy Laborda            F3034        49/70   14:12       44:01
524   Holly Bahnsen          F2529        43/56   14:18       44:21
525   Kara Mickelson         F0014        27/36   14:19       44:23
526   Aleah Mickelson        F3034        50/70   14:19       44:23
527   Julia Mills            F4044        38/44   14:20       44:25
528   Rebecca Lane           F2529        44/56   14:22       44:32
529   Izzy Tavarez-Brown     F0014        28/36   14:23       44:35
530   Darcia Petroff         F3034        51/70   14:23       44:35
531   Divya Seth             F0014        29/36   14:23       44:35
532   Kathy Amadio           F3539        49/55   14:27       44:48
533   Steven Smith           M3034        33/37   14:29       44:54
534   Rene Christian         F5054        21/29   14:31       45:00
535   Jean Couch             F5054        22/29   14:36       45:16
536   Erica Chong            F2024        29/30   14:39       45:24
537   Kristi Nicholson       F4044        39/44   14:40       45:28
538   Emily Allwardt         F3034        52/70   14:40       45:28
539   Sonja Tompkins         F4549        25/32   14:43       45:37
540   Cassandra Einheuser    F2529        45/56   14:44       45:40
541   Mark Place             M4549        21/24   14:45       45:43
542   Kathryn Place          F3539        50/55   14:45       45:43
543   Jill Cunanan           F3034        53/70   14:45       45:45
544   Erica Francoeur        F0014        30/36   14:46       45:48
545   Jonathan Koshar        M5054        18/19   14:47       45:49
546   Ashlyn Hairston        F0014        31/36   14:49       45:55
547   Teara Frazier          F2529        46/56   14:49       45:55
548   Tanya Hairston         F0014        32/36   14:49       45:56
549   Karen Seligman         F3034        54/70   14:49       45:57
550   Vicki Clark            F6064         8/10   14:50       46:00
551   Judy Samudovsky        F5054        23/29   14:56       46:18
552   Dayna Zamansky         F3034        55/70   14:57       46:22
553   Morris Liao            M3539        23/24   14:57       46:22
554   Jeanette Betton        F5054        24/29   14:58       46:24
555   Toyin Akinwale         F2529        47/56   15:05       46:47
556   Amyjae Springer        F2529        48/56   15:06       46:50
557   Thomas Sonigo          M4044        32/34   15:08       46:55
558   Joachim Sonigo         M0014        30/33   15:08       46:55
559   Diane Schramm          F5559          6/8   15:10       47:00
560   Rob Welch              M4044        33/34   15:18       47:27
561   Isabella Ronan         F0014        33/36   15:25       47:48
562   Anna Lisin             F3539        51/55   15:26       47:50
563   Anna Ristic            F3034        56/70   15:26       47:50
564   Becky Ronan            F4044        40/44   15:26       47:50
565   Carolyn Decaires       F3034        57/70   15:34       48:16
566   Norm Goode             M5559          8/9   15:36       48:21
567   Megan Stringfellow     F2529        49/56   15:37       48:26
568   Robert Ilgenfritz      M7099          4/6   15:39       48:31
569   Matthew Morgan         M3034        34/37   15:52       49:12
570   Shauna Hill            F3034        58/70   16:03       49:45
571   Michelle Leary         F2529        50/56   16:04       49:48
572   Rosanne Ross           F5559          7/8   16:04       49:48
573   Parvathi Iyer          F4044        41/44   16:07       49:57
574   Emily Fantelli         F3034        59/70   16:08       50:00
575   Lisa Squadrito         F3539        52/55   16:08       50:00
576   Kathi Cirar            F4044        42/44   16:09       50:04
577   Ricardo Beaufrand      M0014        31/33   16:11       50:09
578   Juan Beaufrand         M4549        22/24   16:11       50:10
579   Andrea Scoggins        F4549        26/32   16:14       50:20
580   Kelly Hanson           F3539        53/55   16:15       50:21
581   Kurt Seidenstucker     M3034        35/37   16:15       50:21
582   Kaley Seidenstucker    F2529        51/56   16:15       50:22
583   Enjia Chen             F2529        52/56   16:16       50:27
584   Jennifer Tenney        F4549        27/32   16:19       50:36
585   David Stiner           M3034        36/37   16:21       50:40
586   Sally Miyagi           F4549        28/32   16:35       51:24
587   Vinna Nanola           F3034        60/70   16:50       52:11
588   Kristen Williams       F2529        53/56   16:57       52:32
589   Ciara Cummings         F0014        34/36   17:11       53:17
590   Larry Clark            M7099          5/6   17:15       53:30
591   Rick Horak             M5559          9/9   17:19       53:42
592   Maribel Stiner         F3034        61/70   17:20       53:43
593   Robyn Schultz          F4549        29/32   17:20       53:44
594   Cyndie Young           F4549        30/32   17:20       53:45
595   Angie Bordner          F3034        62/70   17:24       53:57
596   Jennifer Huynh         F2529        54/56   17:28       54:08
597   Teri Donnelly          F4044        43/44   17:37       54:37
598   Jenni Mickelson        F2529        55/56   18:02       55:55
599   Paul Leonard           M2529        27/28   18:03       55:56
600   Kate Fischer           F0014        35/36   18:04       56:00
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601   Carson Fischer         M0014        32/33   18:11       56:22
602   Cheryl Washburn        F5054        25/29   18:16       56:37
603   Catherine Bylund       F5054        26/29   18:16       56:39
604   Srividya Bhagavatheesw F3034        63/70   18:17       56:42
605   Pam Crosetto           F6064         9/10   18:21       56:52
606   Debbie Sabel           F5054        27/29   18:23       56:58
607   Susanne Hartung        F7099          2/4   18:26       57:10
608   Patricia Ostertag      F5054        28/29   18:35       57:37
609   Mary Rustin            F4549        31/32   18:35       57:37
610   Treavor Pease          M2529        28/28   18:35       57:38
611   Anne Etter             F3034        64/70   18:46       58:12
612   Jason Johnson          M3539        24/24   18:52       58:29
613   Christy Cormier        F3034        65/70   18:54       58:36
614   Jenner Benton          F3539        54/55   18:55       58:37
615   Randy Zeeb             M4549        23/24   18:55       58:37
616   Spencer Mitchell       M0014        33/33   18:55       58:37
617   Gary Bylund            M6569          2/3   19:09       59:21
618   Josh Sabel             M2024          7/7   19:19       59:53
619   Lauren Alexander       F3034        66/70   19:24     1:00:07
620   Rachel Bussert         F2024        30/30   19:35     1:00:41
621   Erin Woodruff          F2529        56/56   19:39     1:00:54
622   Jeff Kaiser            M5054        19/19   20:07     1:02:22
623   Karen Kaiser           F5054        29/29   20:07     1:02:23
624   Kristopher Kivela      M3034        37/37   20:14     1:02:42
625   Delaney Weston         F0014        36/36   20:18     1:02:55
626   Lucille Barrows        F7099          3/4   20:31     1:03:36
627   Doug Schulte           M4044        34/34   20:34     1:03:44
628   Allison Crase          F3539        55/55   20:37     1:03:55
629   Karin Klein            F5559          8/8   20:41     1:04:08
630   Shannon Ellsworth      F6064        10/10   20:41     1:04:08
631   Wayne Ellsworth        M6569          3/3   20:42     1:04:09
632   Mary Pagala            F3034        67/70   21:11     1:05:40
633   Kim Stockwell          F4549        32/32   21:17     1:05:59
634   Rachel Nielsen         F3034        68/70   21:23     1:06:18
635   Lindsay Rasmussen      F3034        69/70   21:23     1:06:18
636   Carina Wells           F3034        70/70   21:47     1:07:31
637   Donald Van Nimwegen    M7099          6/6   22:14     1:08:54
638   Barbara Van Nimwegen   F7099          4/4   22:14     1:08:54
639   Shannon Weston         F4044        44/44   22:23     1:09:22
640   Philip Dearing         M4549        24/24   22:49     1:10:44
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